
ALL GAMES START AT 2:15 PM Field Addresses:
GAME DATES (8) - ALL ON SATURDAYS PAL Park - 1025 Bay Ridge Rd, Annapolis, MD 21403
ALL AT PAL PARK EXCEPT 4/30 (Boys & Girls Club )
Game: 4 periods | 10 minutes each
Format: 4v4 or 5v5 - no goalies

Date Team 1 Team 2 Fields Time Location
Dunham Ploszaj Fields 3A & 3B
Vogt Lewis Fields 3C & 3D
Laperouse Leshinsky Fields 3E & 3F
Fitzpatrick Albright Field 2
Fitzpatrick Laperouse Fields 3A & 3B
Lewis Albright Fields 3C & 3D
Leshinsky Dunham Fields 3E & 3F
Ploszaj Vogt Field 2
{no game April 16th - Easter Weekend}
Vogt Albright Fields 3A & 3B
Lewis Laperouse Fields 3C & 3D
Leshinsky Ploszaj Fields 3E & 3F
Dunham Fitzpatrick Field 2
Fitzpatrick Leshinsky Left 2:15 PM
Laperouse Vogt Middle
Lewis Dunham Right
Ploszaj Albright Left 3:30PM
Vogt Dunham Fields 3A & 3B
Lewis Leshinsky Fields 3C & 3D Boys & Girls Club - 121 S Villa Ave, Annapolis, MD 21401
Fitzpatrick Ploszaj Fields 3E & 3F Boys & Girls Fields:
Laperouse Albright Field 2 Left = field opposite/furthest from baseball field/dugouts
Leshinsky Vogt Fields 3A & 3B Middle = center of the field
Lewis Fitzpatrick Fields 3C & 3D Right = field closest to baseball field/dugouts
Ploszaj Laperouse Fields 3E & 3F
Dunham Albright Field 2
Fitzpatrick Vogt Fields 3A & 3B
Lewis Ploszaj Fields 3C & 3D
Laperouse Dunham Fields 3E & 3F
Leshinsky Albright Field 2
{no game May 28th - Memorial Day Weekend}
Laperouse Leshinsky Fields 3A & 3B
Lewis Vogt Fields 3C & 3D
Dunham Ploszaj Fields 3E & 3F
Fitzpatrick Albright Field 2

PAL Park

PAL Park

Boys & Girls 
Club

Note 
Location 
Change

U7 SPRING 2022 SCHEDULE

PAL Park

PAL Park

PAL Park

PAL Park

PAL Park

5/21/2022

6/4/2022

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

4/2/2022

4/9/2022

4/23/2022

4/30/2022

5/7/2022

5/14/2022


